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REME | B | A% REE | B | A% REME | B | A% REME | B | A% | | REE| IR | A% | |(REE| BE | A%
75.0 1 1 63.1 71 2 57.8 241 2 52.8 486 6 47.8 864 12 42.8 1326 11
74.17 2 1 63.0 73 4 57.7 243 2 52.7 492 9 47.17 876 9 42.7 1337 4
73.9 3 1 62.9 117 2 57.6 245 3 52.6 501 5 47.6 885 12 42.6 1341 4
73.5 4 1 62.8 79 2 57.56 2438 3 52.5 506 3 47.5 897 11 42.5 1345 9
72. 4 5 1 62.7 81 2 57.4 251 5 52. 4 509 7 47. 4 908 4 42. 4 13564 8
72.1 6 1 62. 6 83 2 57.3 256 5 52.3 516 2 47.3 912 4 42.3 1362 15
71.4 7 2 62.5 85 2 57.2 261 2 52.2 518 1 47.2 916 11 42.2 1377 10
71.2 9 1 62. 4 87 2 57 .1 263 4 52. 1 5256 1 47 .1 927 10 42.1 1387 10
70.2 10 2 62.3 89 1 57.0 267 5 52.0 532 8 47.0 937 11 42.0 1397 6
70.1 12 1 62.2 90 2 56.9 272 5 51.9 540 5 46.9 948 8 41.9 1403 12
69.9 13 1 62.1 92 3 56.8 2717 3 51.8 545 11 46.8 956 12 41.8 1415 4
69.5 14 1 62.0 95 1 56.7 280 5 51.7 656 10 46.17 9638 13 41.7 1419 12
69.4 15 1 61.8 96 5 56.6 285 3 51.6 566 7 46. 6 981 9 41.6 1431 13
69.3 16 1 61.7 101 4 56.5 288 6 51.56 573 6 46.5 990 12 41.5 1444 5
68.9 17 1 61.6 105 4 56.4 294 4 51.4 579 4 46. 4 1002 7 41. 4 1449 7
68.7 18 1 61.5 109 4 56.3 298 7 51.3 583 5 46.3 1009 14 41.3 1456 9
68. 6 19 1 61.4 113 3 56.2 305 6 51.2 588 6 46.2 1023 12 41.2 1465 13
68.5 20 1 61.3 116 4 56 .1 311 2 51.1 594 6 46 .1 1035 9 41.1 1478 9
68. 4 21 1 61.1 120 3 56.0 313 5 51.0 600 8 46.0 1044 5 41.0 1487 5
68.2 22 3 61.0 123 3 55.9 318 6 50.9 608 11 45.9 1049 8 40.9 1492 16
68. 1 25 1 60.9 126 3 55.8 324 3 50.8 619 9 45.8 1067 8 40.8 1508 8
68.0 26 1 60.8 129 2 65.7 327 5 50.7 628 11 45.7 1065 7 40.7 1516 4
67.5 217 1 60.7 131 4 55.6 332 9 50.6 639 4 45. 6 1072 8 40. 6 15620 7
67.3 28 1 60.6 135 6 55.5 341 6 50.5 643 14 45.5 1080 8 40.5 15627 8
67.2 29 3 60.5 141 4 55.4 347 7 50. 4 657 2 45. 4 1088 10 40. 4 15635 12
67.1 32 1 60. 4 145 3 55.3 354 3 50.3 659 8 45.3 1098 14 40.3 1547 10
66. 7 33 1 60.3 148 4 55.2 357 8 50.2 667 7 45.2 1112 14 40. 2 156567 1
66.5 34 1 60. 2 152 3 55. 1 365 9 50. 1 674 7 45 .1 1126 10 40. 1 1564 9
66.3 35 1 60. 1 155 4 55.0 374 5 50.0 681 6 45.0 1136 9 40.0 1573 6
66. 2 36 3 60.0 159 3 54.9 379 6 49.9 687 11 44.9 1145 12 39.9 1579 8
66. 1 39 3 59.9 162 2 54.8 385 3 49.8 698 7 44.8 11567 15 39.8 1587 14
66.0 42 1 59.8 164 3 54.7 388 1 49.7 705 7 44.7 1172 7 39.7 1601 6
65.9 43 2 59.6 167 3 54.6 389 5 49.6 712 12 44.6 1179 1 39.6 1607 10
65. 6 45 1 59.5 170 6 54.5 394 5 49.5 124 10 44.5 1180 14 39.56 1617 9
65.3 46 1 59. 4 176 4 54.4 399 6 49. 4 734 11 44 .4 1194 9 39.4 1626 7
65. 1 47 1 59.3 180 3 54.3 405 8 49.3 745 9 44.3 1203 8 39.3 1633 9
65.0 48 1 59.2 183 5 54.2 413 4 49.2 754 6 44.2 1211 8 39.2 1642 5
64.9 49 1 59.1 188 3 54.1 417 5 49 .1 760 15 44 .1 1219 7 39.1 1647 9
64.8 50 2 59.0 191 1 54.0 422 7 49.0 775 8 44.0 1226 8 39.0 1656 1
64.7 52 2 58.9 192 4 53.9 429 3 48.9 783 7 43.9 1234 1 38.9 1663 5
64.6 54 2 58.8 196 3 53.8 432 5 48.8 790 3 43 .8 1241 5 38.8 1668 9
64.5 56 1 58.7 199 3 53.7 437 5 48.7 793 10 43 .17 1246 8 38.7 1677 5
64.4 57 2 58.6 202 4 53.6 442 6 48.6 803 4 43.6 12564 13 38.6 1682 6
64.2 59 2 58.5 206 5 53.56 4438 3 48.5 807 3 43.5 1267 10 38.56 1688 7
64.0 61 2 58. 4 211 5 53.4 451 4 48. 4 810 15 43 .4 1277 7 38. 4 1695 9
63.6 63 1 58.3 216 6 53.3 455 9 48.3 825 6 43.3 1284 1 38.3 1704 9
63.5 64 1 58.2 222 2 53.2 464 8 48.2 831 8 43.2 1291 1 38.2 1713 11
63. 4 65 3 58. 1 224 6 53.1 472 7 48 .1 839 6 43 .1 1298 11 38. 1 1724 1
63.3 68 1 58.0 230 9 53.0 479 4 48.0 845 9 43.0 1309 1 38.0 1731 11
63.2 69 2 57.9 239 2 52.9 483 3 47.9 854 10 42.9 1316 10 37.9 1742 6




REME | B | A% REE | B | A%
37.8 1748 7 32.2 1934 1
37.7 17565 3 32.1 1935 1
37.6 17568 8 31.8 1936 2
37.56 1766 6 31.56 1938 1
37. 4 1772 5 31.0 1939 1
37.3 1777 5 29.1 1940 1
37.2 1782 7
37.1 1789 7
37.0 1796 6
36.9 1802 8
36.8 1810 4
36.7 1814 4
36.6 1818 7
36.5 1825 1
36. 4 1826 7
36.3 1833 8
36.2 1841 6
36. 1 1847 4
36.0 1851 5
35.9 18566 2
35.8 18568 4
35.7 1862 3
35.6 1865 6
356.56 1871 6
35. 4 1877 3
35.3 1880 2
35.2 1882 4
35. 1 1886 3
35.0 1889 1
34.9 1890 2
34.8 1892 4
34.7 1896 1
34.6 1897 4
34.5 1901 6
34.4 1907 2
34.2 1909 2
34.0 1911 3
33.9 1914 2
33.8 1916 2
33.7 1918 1
33.6 1919 4
33.56 1923 1
33. 4 1924 1
33.3 1925 1
33.2 1926 1
33.0 1927 2
32.9 1929 1
32.8 1930 2
32.7 1932 1
32.5 1933 1




